SULTAT SALOON FALKOPING 2001=11-=17

Juniorer

is MNikael Palmgvist
2, Marcus Trygg

3¢ Axel Werner

4, Christoffer Karlsson
5« Jessica Palmgvist
6 Andreas Nyman

Te Andreas Karlsson
8+ Andreas Svensson
9. Jonas Wagman

10, Daniel Ax

11, Fredrik Ling

12, Linus Berglund
13, Daniel K&llstrotm
14, Klara Werner

15, Marwin Erkers

16, Bjorn Larsen

17+ Denny Persson

Seniorer

ie Michael Landrud
2. Kristoffer Johansson
50 Jan Ekman

4. Thomas Werner
5« Lasse Torn

6. Jan Andersson
Te Lars Nirkjaer
8. Kent Lundstrim
9, Berra Ljungdahl
10, Benny Jademyr
11, Ulf Tdrn

12, Lars Persson
13. Thomas Schiller
14, Mikael Trygg

Box 12

1. Marcus Trygg

2, Jessica Palmqvist

3¢ Jonas Wagman

4. Christoffer Karlsson
5« Andreas Karlsson

6« Axel Werner

7« Andreas Svensson

8. Marwin Erkers

90 Ihniel Ax

10, Mikael Palmqvist

Eurosport 24

1« Jan Ekman

2. Berra Ljungdahl
3¢« Jan Andersson
4. Lasse Tdrn

5« Michael Landrud
6. Kent Lundstrom
T« Ulf T6xrn

8. Thomas Schiiler
9. Benny Jademyr
10, Lars Norkjaer
11+ Thomas Werner

Atvidaberg
Falkoping
Mullsjo
Atvidaberg
Atvidaberg
Horby
Ktvidaberg
Atvidabverg
Boxholm
Atvidaberg
Mullsjo
Mullsjo
Falkdping
Mullsjd
Boxholm
Hoérby
Horby

Osterbymo
Mullsjo
GO=-69
Mullsjo
G0=-69
Stenungsund
Aalborg
GO=69
GO0=-69
GO=-69
GO0=69
Horby
GO0-69
Falkoping

Falkoping
Atvidaberg
Boxholm
Atvidaberg
Atvidaberg
Mulls 3o
Atvidaberg
Boxholm
Rtvidaberg
Rtvidaberg

GO=69
GO-69
Stenungsund
GO=69
Osterbymo
60-69
GO=69
GO-69
GO-69
Aalborg
Mullsjo

Kval

24351
5’162
5,560
5,756
5,871

54387
5,822
5,601
5,948
6,656
64360
5,540
7,587
6,715
8,839
6,840

4,809
4,737
4,989
4,961
5272
5400
59311
5,560
5,246
5,627
5,116
5,447
5,424
5,479

3,675
3,871
4,351
4,007
4,031
4,145
4,324
4,739
4’283
3,859

3,546
3,877
3,854
3,694
3,591
4,020
3,973
3,895
4,281
4,687
4,924

Semi

115,15
108,28
114,71
109,39
110,05
117,19
103,32
99,84
98,91
96,55
95,11
-91,18
90,10
89,88
88,52
77434
48,54

140,18
140,84
126,74
126,31
124,70
124,72
124,56
124,10
123,25
123,11
121,74
120,68
117,93
113,09

157,00
136,71
130,83
139,92
130,96
136,33
120,71
118,47
117,98

87.69

162,71
161,53
163,17
158,01
163,46
157,14
148,92
141,53
136,53
132,44
128,54

Final

124,71
123,94
122,73
117,12
110,93

98,20

144,10
142,30
134,73
128,92
125,94
125,53

151,00
146,72
141,83
132,87
130,74
101,00

164,10
162,14
159,63
157,70
125,12

89,59



